710000191686

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Wrons form

Office Use Only



700293559827

700293559827 12/27/16--01004--028 **43.75

FILED
2011 MM 23 A & 21:

S Warren JAN 2 4 2017



December 29, 2016

LISBETT LORENZO 14969 NW 92 AVE MIAMI LAKES, FL 33018

SUBJECT: R&L HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000126686

We have received your document for R&L HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 016A00027701

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co	Section orporations		·
SUBJECT:	RGL Home Name of Lim	I MPROVEMENT. ited Liability Company	LLC
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	LK	Sbett Lonenz	.D.
	REL Home	IMPROVEMENT Firm/Company	.LlC.
	14969 nw	<u>ar Ave</u> Mon	ni Lakes,
	FL, 3348. Lisbett Loh E-mail address: (1	City/State and Zip Code ENZO VA NOO. to be used for future annual report no	Com.
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Rafael.	SOCA of Person	at (180) 873 Area Code Daytir	3 - 5342 ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RGL HOME TMPY (Name of the Limited Liability Companion (A Florida Limited Liability)	QUVENT LLC. y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we Florida document number <u>L16000126686</u> .	vere filed on and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Y Company, the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." 14969 NW 92 AVF. MIGMI Lake, FL, 33018
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here:	RGL HOME IMPROVEMENT/LA (a) AOL. COM ice address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: MIAMI	LISBETT LUPENZO. NW GN AVE Enter Florida street address Laye, Florida 3018. Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and covided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered A

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address .	Type of Action
MG	Rafael Soca	2589 Centrapit DR	
		2589 Centropit DR #205 Holywood, FL, 3302s	Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			🗆 Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
		SAN SAN	□ Add
		i S	Change
			- .

amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets	. 3	<i>y.y</i>		
•				
				•
			· ·	
,				•
	···			
	120			
		<u> </u>		
		•		
ective date, if other than the date of filing: 1 effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 c	(optional)		ant to 605.	0201
te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	ents, this date	will no	ot be liste	d as
·				
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at ${f 1}$ he 90th day after the record is filed.	2:01 a.m.	on th	ie earlie	ro
red January 10, 2017.				
		2017		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a membe	2 24 46	2	Garanan Garanan	
Lisbert Lorenzo.	RY O	W	m	
Typed or printed name of signee	FLO T	<u>م</u>	O	
n 2 -£2	STATE	<u>، 2)</u>		
Page 3 of 3		ader		ĺ

Filing Fee: \$25.00